
G004

N - Treppenhaus Nr.53N - Treppenhaus Nr.51
W406
W306
W206
W104

W405
W305
W205
W105

W404
W304
W204
G107

W403
W303
W203
G106b
G003

W407
W307
W207
W103
G002

W408
W308
W208
W102

W409
W309
W209
W101

W402
W302
W202

G106a

W401
W301
W201
G105

G001

3.OG

2.OG

1.OG

EG

SG

Massstab 1:100
0 1 2 3

Baufeld N / Gebäude N

SOCKELGESCHOSS

Gewerbe
WC

Lager

Total Nettonutzfläche

N-53-G003 - Gewerbe

GEWERBE  N-53-G003

 N-53-G003 

WC

 Treppenhaus-Nr.53  Treppenhaus-Nr.51 

Total Nettofläche

Lager

86.5 m²

79.8 m²
6.7 m²

13.8 m²

100.3 m²
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